Sacramento District Office
Total Lending FY2016

U5, Small Business Administration

Sacramento District YTD Loan Totals
October - February 2016

Lender Total Loans Total Dollars
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC 70 $14,793,400
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 36 $7,735,700
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL 21 $10,229,000
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC 19 $14,356,000
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP 18 $20,480,000
TRI COUNTIES BANK 18 $4,483,400
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC 16 $1,766,400
SAFE CU 11 $3,112,000
PLUMAS BANK 9 $4,671,700
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK 9 $5,334,400
UMPQUA BANK 8 $3,855,700
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP 7 $8,057,000
FIVE STAR BANK 7 $1,608,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 7 $7,890,000
BANNER BANK 6 $451,200
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION 6 $645,000
COMPASS BANK 5 $599,000
BAY AREA EMPLOYMENT DEVEL CO 4 $6,428,000
CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK 4 $2,266,000
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY BANK 4 $1,205,000
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 4 $3,901,000
NEWTEK SMALL BUS. FINANCE INC. 4 $551,000
FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU 3 $600,000
INDEPENDENCE BANK 3 $450,000
PACIFIC PREMIER BANK 3 $3,268,500
PINNACLE BANK 3 $3,625,000
STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC 3 $450,300
BANK OF THE WEST 2 $1,026,600
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV 2 $1,246,000
CAPITAL ACCESS GROUP, INC. 2 $2,652,000
COMMUNITY 1ST BANK 2 $797,000
DELTA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATI 2 $2,092,000
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OBDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE
PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK
RABOBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
RIDGESTONE BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB
COMERICA BANK

COMMUNITY VALLEY BANK
CUSTOMERS BANK

FIRST HOME BANK
FIRST-CITIZENS BK & TR CO
FRESNO FIRST BANK

GBC INTERNATIONAL BANK
GREATER NEVADA CU

GROW AMERICA FUND, INCORPORATE
HERITAGE BANK OF COMMERCE
OPEN BANK

PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP
PLAZA BANK

REDDING BANK OF COMMERCE
SACRAMENTO CU

SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA ECONOMIC D
TECHNOLOGY CU

TRANS-PACIFIC NATIONAL BANK
US METRO BANK

WEST TOWN BANK & TRUST
WILSHIRE BANK

WOORI AMERICA BANK

YOLO FCU

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
Grand Total
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$400,000
$1,088,000
$706,000
$1,436,000
$635,600
$85,000
$3,400,000
$1,443,000
$250,000
$100,000
$310,000
$350,000
$81,000
$250,000
$92,000
$130,000
$335,000
$657,000
$209,600
$852,500
$150,000
$657,000
$3,457,000
$1,048,000
$759,000
$3,900,000
$2,620,000
$1,120,000
$150,000
$478,300

$171,134,800
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